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PMMA - PROCESSING ACCESSORIES

ACCESSORIES FOR ACRYLIC POLISHING

DESCRIPTION

PRICE €/each|

VENTILATED DISC ROUGHING

D.mm 300x20 for roughing high capacity
Use with Polibrill Compound
Professional use

VENTILATED DISC

D.mm 300x20 for final polishing
Use with Polibrill Compound
Professional use

VENTILATED DISC ROUGHING

D.mm 350x20 for roughing high capacity
Use with Polibrill Compound
Professional use

VENTILATED DISC

D.mm 350x20 for final polishing
Use with Polibrill Compound
Professional use

NUT HOLDER D.MM.80X25

For cleanser with tree D.mm 25

NUT HOLDER D.MM.80X20
For cleanser with tree D.mm 20

PORTABLE WHITE DISC
D.mm 100x20 for final polishing included pin shaft

PORTABLE WHITE FABRIC DISC for rough polishing
D.mm. 100x20 for rough polishing

included pin shaft

for using with manual drill

€

24,44

27,41

29,55

29,55

6,13

6,13

11,91

15,12
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CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE

13 "POLIERPASTE" polishing compound for acrylic 29,10
Lt.0,200 each
SOLID PASTE for manual polishing 13,60
-bivalent to rough and brilliant Kg
-free residual
-weight about Kg. 1,2
Cloth for grinding wheel in the acrylic 15,30
D.MM.200 - 250 - 300 Kg
Madapolan wheel for brilliant white acrylic 13,56
D.MM.200 - 250 - 300 Kg
SOLVO SIL PLUS spray ml.400 13,55
to remove the silicone each
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