

ACCESSORIES FOR ACRYLIC POLISHING						
CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	€/each			
31	VENTILATED DISC ROUGHING D.mm 300x20 for roughing high capacity Use with Polibrill Compound Professional use	€	24,44			
32	VENTILATED DISC D.mm 300x20 for final polishing Use with Polibrill Compound Professional use	€	27,41			
33	VENTILATED DISC ROUGHING D.mm 350x20 for roughing high capacity Use with Polibrill Compound Professional use	€	29,55			
34	VENTILATED DISC D.mm 350x20 for final polishing Use with Polibrill Compound Professional use	€	29,55			
37	NUT HOLDER D.MM.80X25 For cleanser with tree D.mm 25	€	6,13			
38	NUT HOLDER D.MM.80X20 For cleanser with tree D.mm 20	€	6,13			
27	PORTABLE WHITE DISC D.mm 100x20 for final polishing included pin shaft	€	11,91			
29	PORTABLE WHITE FABRIC DISC for rough polishing D.mm. 100x20 for rough polishing included pin shaft for using with manual drill	€	15,12			



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	
13	"POLIERPASTE" polishing compound for acrylic	€	29,10
AST CAMPAIN AST CAMPA FOR USER FOR EACH FOR EACH FO	Lt.0,200		each
17	SOLID PASTE for manual polishing	€	13,60
	-bivalent to rough and brilliant -free residual -weight about Kg. 1,2		Kg
18	Cloth for grinding wheel in the acrylic	€	15,30
	D.MM.200 - 250 - 300		Kg
19	Madapolan wheel for brilliant white acrylic	€	13,56
	D.MM.200 - 250 - 300		Kg
28	SOLVO SIL PLUS spray ml.400	€	13,55
inut and a second	to remove the silicone		each